




































































Media 
 Sec. 

(   ) Pay Dates  [   ] Holiday 

 

¥ 10 Hour Days 

SCHEDULE D—SECRETARY 

CALENDAR 

2013-2014 SCHOOL YEAR 

 

Other Unit 
Sec. 

52 Week 
Sec. 

July 4 
Paid Holiday for 52 Week 
Secretaries in Pay Status on 
7/3 and 7/8 
 
July 29 
First Work Day for  
HS Counseling Office 
Secretary  
 

18 W 
1 H 

 

 0 W 
0 H

  

E = 
0 W 
0 H 

 
S =  
0 W 
0 H 

August 5 
First Work Day for Athletic 
Secretary 
 
August 12 
First Work Day for Other Unit 
Secretaries 

 
 
 

19 W 
0 H 

 
 

 
  

14 W 
0 H 

  

E =  
0 W 
0 H 

 
S = 
0 W 
0 H 

 

September 2 
Labor Day 
Paid Holiday for All 
Secretaries in Pay Status on 
8/30 and 9/3 
 
September 3 
First Work Day for Media 
Secretaries 
 
Elementary Media Secretaries 
AM Only 
 
Secondary Media Secretaries 
Full Day 
 

 

20 W 
1 H 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

20 W 
1 H 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 E =  
19.5 W 

1 H 
 

S =  
20 W 
1 H 
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September 2013 

 

 July 2013 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 ¥1 ¥2 ¥3 [4] (5) 6 

7 ¥8 ¥9 ¥10 ¥11 12 13 

14 ¥15 ¥16 ¥17 ¥18 (19) 20 

21 ¥22 ¥23 ¥24 ¥25 26 27 

28 ¥29 ¥30 ¥31    

 

August 2013  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    ¥1 (2) 3 

4 ¥5 ¥6 ¥7 ¥8 9 10 

11 ¥12 ¥13 ¥14 ¥15 (16) 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 (30) 31 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 [2] 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 (13) 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 (27) 28 

29 30      



Other 
Unit Sec. 

Media Sec. 

(   ) Pay Dates [   ] Holiday  

 

 

SCHEDULE D—SECRETARY 

CALENDAR 

2013-2014 School Year 

 

52 Week 
Sec. 

October 31 
Elementary Media Secretaries 
AM Only 
 

23 W 
0 H 

 

23 W 
0 H 

 

E =  
22.5 W 

0 H 
 

S =  
23 W 
0 H 

 

November 15 
Non-Work Day for All Media 
Secretaries 
 
November 28-29 
Thanksgiving Break 
 
Paid Holidays for All 
Secretaries in Pay Status 
11/27 and 12/2 
 
*Conferences 
Elementary - Nov. 12 and 14 
Secondary - Nov. 13 and 14 

19 W 
2 H 

 

 19 W 
2 H 

E =  
18 W 
2 H 

 
S =  

19 W 
2 H 

 

December 23-31 
Winter Break 
 
Paid Holidays for All 
Secretaries in Pay Status on 
12/20 and 1/06 
 

15 W 
7 H 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

15 W 
7 H 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

E =  
15 W 
7 H 

 
S =  

15 W 
7 H 
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November 2013 

 

December 2013 

 

 October 2013 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 (11) 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 (25) 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 (8) 9 

10 11 *12 *13 *14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 (22) 23 

24 25 26 27 [28] [29] 30 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 (6) 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 (20) 21 

22 [23] [24] [25] [26] [27] 28 

29 [30] [31]     



Other Unit 
Sec. 

Media Sec. 

(   ) Pay Dates  [   ] Holiday 

   
  

SCHEDULE D—SECRETARY 

CALENDAR 

2013-2014 School Year 

 

52 Week 
Sec. 

January 1-3 
Winter Break 
 
Paid Holidays for All 
Secretaries in Pay Status on 
12/20 and 1/06 
 
January 20 
MLK Holiday - No Students 
Non-Work Day for All 
Secretaries 
 
January 22-24 
Secondary Media Secretaries 
Am Only 
 
January 27 
Non-Work Day for All Media 
Secretaries 

 

19 W 
4 H 

 

19 W 
4 H 

 

E =  
  18 W 

4 H 
 

S =  
16.5 W 

4 H 
 
 

February 14-17 
Mid-Winter Break 
 
Paid Holidays for All 
Secretaries in Pay Status on 
2/13 and 2/18 
 
 

18 W 
2 H 

 

18 W 
2 H 

 

E =  
18 W 
2 H 

 
S =  

18 W 
2 H 

 

March 4 
HS Media Secretary 
Am Only 
 
*Conferences 
Elementary - March 31  
 
 

20 W 
0 H 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 20 W 
0 H 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  

E =  
20 W 
0 H 

 
S = 

 20 W 
0 H 
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March 2014 

 

 January 2014 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   [1] [2] [(3)] 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 (17) 18 

19 [20] 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 (31)  

 

February 2014 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 [(14)] 15 

16 [17] 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 (28)  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 (14) 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 (28) 29 

30 *31      



Other 
Unit Sec.
 

Media Sec. 

 

(   ) Pay Dates  [   ] Holiday 
   

¥ 10 Hour Work Days      

SCHEDULE D—SECRETARY 

CALENDAR 

2013-2014 School Year 

 

52 Week 
Sec.

 

April 7-11 
Spring Break 
 
Paid Holidays for All 
Secretaries in Pay Status on 
4/4 and 4/14 
 
*Conferences 
Elementary - April 2 
Secondary - April 1 and 2 
  
April 4 and 24 
Non-Work Days for All Media 
Secretaries 

16 W 
6 H 

 

16 W 
6 H 

 

E = 
15 W 
6 H 

 
S =  

15 W 
6 H 

 

May 26 
Memorial Day 
 
Paid Holiday for All Secretaries 
in Pay Status on 5/23 and 5/27 
  

  21 W 
1 H 

   
  

21 W 
1 H 

 

E =  
21 W 
1 H 

 
S = 

21 W 
1 H 

 

June 10* 
Last Work Day for Secondary 
Media Secretaries  
 

June 11* 
Last Work Day for Elementary 
Media Secretaries Am Only 
 

June 13* 
Last Work Day for Athletic 
Secretary Am Only 
 

June 19* 
Last Work Day for All 45 Week 
Secretaries—1/2 day (5 hours) 
 

June 26* 
Last Day for MS 8 Hour 
Secretary—1/2 day (5 hours) 
 

July 3* 
Last Day for HS Counseling 
Office Secretary—1/2 day      
(5 hours) 
 
*Warehouse (2) and HS 
Counseling Secretaries (2)    
10-Hour Days June 17, 2014 -
June 30, 2014 

19 W 
0 H 

 

14 W 
0 H 

 

E =  
8 W 
0 H 

 
S = 

8.5 W 
0 H 
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June 2014 

 

 April 2014 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  *1 *2 3 4 5 

6 [7] [8] [9] [10] [(11)] 12 

13 14 15 16 17 [18] 19 

20 21 22 23 24 (25) 26 

27 28 29 30    

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 (9) 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 (23) 24 

25 [26] 27 28 29 30 31 

 

May 2014 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 (6) 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 ¥16 ¥17 ¥18 ¥19 (20) 21 

22 ¥23 ¥24 ¥25 ¥26 27 28 

29 ¥30      

*Subject to  

State Attendance  

Requirements  

and  

Article 20, Section 9 
















